The LAP®3000 is a radar wind profiler
that reliably provides continuous and
real-time vertical profiles of horizontal
wind speed, wind direction, vertical
wind speed and turbulence in the
atmospheric boundary layer and
beyond.
The operation is based on the

Relative humidity: 0% to 80% non-condensing
Basic Specifications
Order code A050040: RASS Extension
Order code A050012: Antenna heating for [A050000], [A050002], [A050005]
Order code A050013: Antenna heating for [A050001], [A050003], [A050006]
Extensions and Accessories (to be ordered separately)
Order code A050000: Operating frequency 1290 MHz, 4-panel antenna
Order code A050001: Operating frequency 1290 MHz, 9-panel antenna
Order code A050002: Operating frequency 915 MHz, 4-panel antenna
Order code A050003: Operating frequency 915 MHz, 9-panel antenna
Order code A050005: Operating frequency 1357.5 MHz, 4-panel antenna
Order code A050006: Operating frequency 1357.5 MHz, 9-panel antenna
Available Versions (other operation frequencies and antenna sizes on request)
Radar Wind Profilers
Scintec is ISO 9001 quality certified
S